

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION NO. 267/2024 IN C.A. NO. 3082/2022

ANANTDEEP SINGH

Applicant(s)/
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB
AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 110912/2024 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION AND IA No. 226081/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 30-07-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE

For Applicant(s)/
Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Dhama, A.A.G.
Ms. Nupur Kumar, AOR
Ms. Niharika Tanwar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter again on 06.08.2024, to be taken
up at 2:00 p.m.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

